
  Professional Development Coaches 
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Northern Bluegrass 
Hallie Barth
Hallie.Barth@uky.edu 
859-442-4161

Southern Bluegrass 
Leigha Hale 
Leigha.Hale@uky.edu 
859-246-6796 

Eastern 
Mountain 
Amber Call           
Amber.Call@uky.edu 
606-759-7141 

Cumberland 
Susan Bowles
Susan.Bowles@uky.edu 

Two Rivers 
Stephanie Koeller 
Stephanie.Koeller@uky.edu 
270-824-8629 

Salt River 
Kim Copeland 
kimberly.copeland@uky.edu 
270-535-5569

The Lakes 
Debbie Sisco 
Debbie.Sisco@uky.edu 
270-534-3459 

Jefferson 
Valerie Slaten
Valerie.Slaten@uky.edu 
502-653-0628




